
Tuesday, July 4
No Stops

Have a fun and safe Fourth of July!

Thursday, July 6 
9 a.m...............Kinder Prep Academy, New Cumberland

10 a.m.............Washington Heights Elementary

10:45 a.m...... Little Steps Child Care Center, Lemoyne

11:30 a.m........Hillside Elementary

Thank you to everyone who stopped by the Bookmobile in June!  
We hope to see you again at the following locations in July and August!

W E S T  S H O R E  S C H O O L  D I S T R I C T

Tuesday, July 11 
9 a.m...............Highland Elementary

10 a.m.............Best Friends Day Care, New Cumberland

11 a.m...............Fairmont Village, New Cumberland

11:30 a.m........Reno Street

Thursday, July 13 
9 a.m...............Red Mill Elementary

10 a.m.............Munchkin Meadow Preschool, York Haven

11 a.m............... Little Hands Nursery School, Etters

11:45 a.m........Newberry Elementary

Tuesday, July 18
9 a.m...............Fishing Creek Elementary

10 a.m.............Best Friends Day Care, Administration Center

10:45 a.m......Fairview Elementary

Thursday, July 20 
9 a.m...............Circle of Friends Child Care, Shiremanstown

10 a.m............. JOY Center, Camp Hill

11 a.m...............Watch ‘Em Grow Day Care, Camp Hill
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Tuesday, July 25
8:30 a.m........Whales Snails & Puppy Dog Tails  
..........................Child Care, Etters

9:45 a.m........ Learning & Sharing Child Development Center

10:45 a.m......Valley Green Pool

11:30 a.m........ 300-450 Ridge Road, Lewisberry

Thursday, July 27 
9 a.m...............Children’s Family Center, Mechanicsburg

10 a.m.............The Children’s Garden, Shiremanstown

11:30 a.m........ Lower Allen Elementary 
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Tuesday, August 1
9 a.m...............Newberry Elementary

9:45 a.m........Fishing Creek Elementary

10:45 a.m......Fairview Elementary

Thursday, August 3 
9:30 a.m........Hillside Elementary

10:15 a.m........Washington Heights Elementary
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Monday, August 7
9 a.m...............Highland Elementary

Tuesday, August 8 
9:30 a.m........Hillside Elementary

10:15 a.m. ...... Lower Allen Elementary

Thursday, August 10 

9 a.m...............Red Mill Elementary
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Wednesday, August 16 
9 a.m...............Newberry Elementary

Please visit the District website at www.wssd.k12.pa.us. 
Under the Quick Links on the left you will find the Driving 

Literacy Home page with resources for parents and 
caregivers who want to instill a love for reading in their kids. 


